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Collin College
Grant Budget

Quarter Ending November 30, 2025

THECB - Carl Perkins Basic 25/26

TWC - Skills Development Fund -
Blount Fine Foods

Federal PELL 25/26

Federal Supplemental Educational

Opportunity Grant Program
(FSEOG) 25/26

Texas Educational Opportunity
Grant (TEOG) Program - Renewal
25/26

Texas Educational Opportunity
Grant (TEOG) Program - Initial
25/26

Texas Nursing Students
Scholarship 25/26

Texas College Work Study 25/26

Small Business Development
Center (SBDC) Federal 2025

Small Business Development
Center (SBDC) State 2025

NSF - Advanced Technology
Education (ATE) - National IT
Innovation Center (NITIC) Grant

Total

Note: Grant Accounting does not establish an award until a fully executed award notification is received. The SBDC award grantor provided the award documents in October.

1,261,403

279,786

25,000,000

744,060

2,526,541

2,526,542

81,570

80,221

247,500

102,500

132,035

$32,982,158

Support awardee in educating students who enroll in CTE Courses
and programs in preparation for high-skill, high-wage, or high
demand occupations.

The purpose of the Skills Development Fund is to enhance the ability
of public community and technical colleges and the Texas
Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) to respond to industry and
workforce training needs and to develop incentives for public
community and technical colleges, TEEX, or community-based
organizations only in partnership with the public community and
technical colleges or the TEEX, to provide customized assessment
and training in a timely and efficient manner. The overall goal of the
Skills Development Fund is to increase the skill level and wages of
the Texas workforce.

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Financial Aid

Pass through from Dallas College to support small business
development.

Pass through from Dallas College to support small business
development.

Pass through from Columbus State Community College to support
Collin College's work managing NITIC's grant goals, including serving
as the grant lead for "Industry and Education Parnership Models"
and "Professional Development Model." This represents Collin
College's subaward for Year 3 of 5.
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