

**Collin College
Grant Budget**
Quarter Ending November 30, 2025

Federal (F), State (S), Private (P)	New (N), Renewal (R), Modification (M), Carryforward (C)	Agency	Effective Date	Length of New Award	Grant Name	Amount	Purpose of Grant
F	R	DOE	Sep-25	1 year	THECB - Carl Perkins Basic 25/26	1,261,403	Support awardee in educating students who enroll in CTE Courses and programs in preparation for high-skill, high-wage, or high demand occupations.
S	N	Texas Workforce Commision	Sep-25	1 year	TWC - Skills Development Fund - Blount Fine Foods	279,786	The purpose of the Skills Development Fund is to enhance the ability of public community and technical colleges and the Texas Engineering Extension Service (TEEX) to respond to industry and workforce training needs and to develop incentives for public community and technical colleges, TEEX, or community-based organizations only in partnership with the public community and technical colleges or the TEEX, to provide customized assessment and training in a timely and efficient manner. The overall goal of the Skills Development Fund is to increase the skill level and wages of the Texas workforce.
F	R	DOE	Sep-25	1 year	Federal PELL 25/26	25,000,000	Financial Aid
F	R	DOE	Sep-25	1 year	Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant Program (FSEOG) 25/26	744,060	Financial Aid
S	R	THECB	Sep-25	1 year	Texas Educational Opportunity Grant (TEOG) Program - Renewal 25/26	2,526,541	Financial Aid
S	R	THECB	Sep-25	1 year	Texas Educational Opportunity Grant (TEOG) Program - Initial 25/26	2,526,542	Financial Aid
S	N	THECB	Sep-25	1 year	Texas Nursing Students Scholarship 25/26	81,570	Financial Aid
S	R	THECB	Sep-25	1 year	Texas College Work Study 25/26	80,221	Financial Aid
F	R	SBA	Jan-25	10 months	Small Business Development Center (SBDC) Federal 2025	247,500	Pass through from Dallas College to support small business development.
S	R	SBA	Jan-25	10 months	Small Business Development Center (SBDC) State 2025	102,500	Pass through from Dallas College to support small business development.
F	M	NSF	Sep-25	1 year	NSF - Advanced Technology Education (ATE) - National IT Innovation Center (NITIC) Grant	132,035	Pass through from Columbus State Community College to support Collin College's work managing NITIC's grant goals, including serving as the grant lead for "Industry and Education Partnership Models" and "Professional Development Model." This represents Collin College's subaward for Year 3 of 5.
					Total	\$32,982,158	

Note: Grant Accounting does not establish an award until a fully executed award notification is received. The SBDC award grantor provided the award documents in October.